JOC WWD2 - REBID Bid Bond 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 

That we, 

(bidder and address) 

as Principal and 

(surety and address) 

as Surety, as held and firmly bound unto the County of Los Angeles hereinafter called the County, in the 
penal sum of six hundred twenty thousand dollars ($620,000) of the Principal above named, submitted by 
said Principal to the County, for the work described below, for the payment of which sum in lawful money of 
the United States, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators and

[...]

JOC WWD3 - REBID Bid Bond 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 

That we, 

(bidder and address) 

as Principal and 

(surety and address) 

as Surety, as held and firmly bound unto the County of Los Angeles hereinafter called the County, in the 
penal sum of six hundred twenty thousand dollars ($620,000) of the Principal above named, submitted by 
said Principal to the County, for the work described below, for the payment of which sum in lawful money of 
the United States, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators and